STITCH QUAL/COL:
DOUBLE STITCH
COL: DTM
FABRIC REF:
1-0101A18 FLEECE 100% COTTON 420GSM
BLOCK FIT:
PALACE EASY JACKET P27CS005
METAL SNAPS:
YKK C5 SILVER
SIZE 15 MM
MAIN ZIP: YKK METAL
SIZE: 5 PULLER: DA8PA05
TYPE: SINGLE OPEN ENDED
PULLER / TEETH FINISH: C5 SILVER
TAPE COLOUR: DTM
BRANDING: TRILOGY TAPES CAT
POSITION: FRONT LEFT CHEST
TYPE: WOVEN FLAT
COLOUR: BLACK WITH WHITE
FINISHED SIZE: H 71 MM X W 60 MM
MAGNET
19-3901 TPX
FABRIC QUAL/COL:
100% COTTON
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: SS26
STYLENAME:
TTT DIGICAT WORK JACKET
COLOURWAY:
DARK CHARCOAL
SKU CODE:
TTT15JK001
BRANDING DETAILS:
CHEST LOGO
188 MM FROM SNP
NECK SEAM TO TOP
OF LOGO
70 MM FROM CF
TO LOGO
NEW POCKET CLOSURE WITH POPPER OLD VERSION
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: SS26
STYLENAME:
TTT DIGICAT WORK JACKET
COLOURWAY:
DARK CHARCOAL
SKU CODE:
TTT15JK001
LEAD SAMPLE  REF:
PALACE EASY JACKET - (P27CS005)
BRANDING DETAILS: LABELS & PACKAGING
INTERNAL LABEL ART HERE:
TYPE: WOVEN LABEL (BLACK/WHITE)
SIZE: H 25MM X W 40MM
INTERNAL LABEL ART HERE:
TYPE: WOVEN LABEL (WHITE/BLACK)
FOLDED EXPOSED SIZE: H 6.6MM X W 6.6MM
6.6MM
6.6
MM
FO
LD
BRANDING: TRILOGY TAPES CAT
POSITION: FRONT LEFT CHEST
TYPE: WOVEN FLAT
COLOUR: BLACK WITH WHITE
FINISHED SIZE: H 71 MM X W 60 MM
SEE 1:1 SIZE ARTWORK
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: SS26
STYLENAME:
TTT DIGICAT WORK JACKET
COLOURWAY:
DARK CHARCOAL
SKU CODE:
TTT15JK001